ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm
TITLE
DWG.No.
ITEM No.
MATERIAL
ORG.SCALE
DO NOT SCALE
ISSUE No.
UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
1
NTS
LINEAR TOLERANCE
SIZE
0-10mm
10-30mm
30-50mm
50-100mm
100-200mm
200-300mm
300-500mm
+500mm
(0.0)
±0.15
±0.20
±0.30
±0.50
±0.80
±1.20
±2.00
±3.00
(0.00)
±0.10
±0.15
±0.20
±0.25
±0.40
±0.80
±1.00
±1.50
ANGULAR TOLERANCE ±0.5 DEGREES
UNSPECIFIED RADII 0.25mm
DRAFT ANGLE 0.5 DEGREES
DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE
IN INCHES FOR REFERENCE ONLY
THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION
(0)
±0.5
±0.5
±0.5
±0.8
±1.5
±2.0
±3.0
±5.0
CREATE DATE.
19 May 2016
industrial fastening components
THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS.THE CONTENTS ARE CONFIDENTIAL AND CONSTITUDE TRADE SECRETS PROPRIETARY TO SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS.
NEITHER THIS DOCUMENT NOR ITS CONTENT SHALL BE DISCLOSED TO ANY UNAUTHORIZED PERSON,COPIED OR PUBLISHED WITHOUT SINOHUA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS'PRIOR WRITTEN CONSENT.
MTS
HEX SPACER, THREADED FEMALE, THROUGH
NYLON 66
NOTES:
1.MATERIAL NYLON 66,UL94V2
2.ROHS COMPLIANCE
物料编号 螺纹 隔离高度 A
R30-1610600 M3 6.0
R30-1610630 M3 6.4
R30-1610700 M3 7.0
R30-1610800 M3 8.0
R30-1610900 M3 9.0
R30-1611000 M3 10.0
R30-1611050 M3 10.5
R30-1611100 M3 11.0
R30-1611200 M3 12.0
R30-1611300 M3 13.0
R30-1611400 M3 14.0
R30-1611500 M3 15.0
R30-1611600 M3 16.0
R30-1611800 M3 18.0
R30-1612000 M3 20.0
R30-1612500 M3 25.0
R30-1613000 M3 30.0
SEE TABLE
3.COLOUR CODE:
  R30-161XXXX  COLOUR NATURE
  R30-261XXXX  COLOUR BLACK
A
M3 THREAD, THROUGH
FOR EXAMPLE:
R30-2610600 INDICATES BLACK SPACER WITH A=6